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'33S.J.. 
Rev. 12/2 012 LOBBYIST MONTHLY REPORT FORM P1igc ___ of _____ P~gc(s) 

'nm ~rAC~ FOR l)fflC~ USE l)Nl.Y 

• 
State of Jdaho To Be 1;·ilcd By: 

L-3 LOBBYISTS 
Ben Ysursa (Sec. 67-6619) !! FFR -l· PM 2: 30 • 

Secretary of Stak • -"·' I 

'-'I..- l , ; \ L ~ i-. r ... i Ur- STA l E 
,TATE 

(Type or print clenrly in black ink) 
OF IOAHO 

Sec instructlon5 at bottom of page 
Lobbyist'~ name nnd pBl'n1ilncnt bu~lneu eddrc~s Dntc prcrrnn:d Period cuver<:d 

ROBERT CARTER ~ mon1h cndinit 
2465 OVERLAND RD. FEBRUARY 3, 2014 
BOISE, ID 83705-3155 (Mo.) (Day) (Yr.) 

01 I 31 I 2014 

l!~rn I Total~ of all reportable expenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behalf of Lobbyist's Employer. 

Category of Expenditure Proponionnlc nmount~ contributed by ench employer (ldrntlfy employcn, under 
Rcimbur..,d Per.•onal L.iving nnrl Travel •Total Amount for Item 3, at bottom of p11gc.) 

E~pen•"I' Pcrtalnin~ In f;(lbb)'lng Activiry All F.mploycTR 
Do Nnt 'fhvc to be Rcpnrted EmplO)ICr No. I Rmploycr No, 2 Employer No. 3 Employer No. 4 

Entertainment 
Food and Refreshment $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ __ $ $ ·- -· ·~ .. ··--- -· 
Uving Acconimodetions 0.00 0.00 --· ·- .•. ·-- -· 
Advertising 0.00 0.00 

... --- -
Travel 0.00 o.oo 

-· --· -·-- ·---
Telephone 0.00 0.00 

.. -·· -~ ·~-

Other Expenses or Services 0.00 0.00 

Tot11I $ 0.00 s 0.00 SI 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 

•when the l\1Jmbcr of emplO)'crs you are reporting for rcq11ir~ multiple L·2 f=R to be filed n total emoun1 ror all cmploycn; 5hould be e11tcrcd on ?Ege I, 

The totals of each expenditure of more then one hundrcd"fivc dollars (SI 05) for a legi~linor, other bolder of public office, executive officials 

Item· 
and mcmber(s) of their household. 

Names or [..c:gisletor~. Public and F.xec1.11ivc Official~ 
2 l)nlc l'lm;c Amount and Household Memba~ hi Gro11n 

NONE NONE 0.00 NONE 

D Continued on att11cl\OO pagc(.q) 

lkm Eml)loycr(s) Na.mc(s) and Addms(es) 
INSTRUCTIONS l 

No. I BOISE PROJECT BOARD OF CONTROL 
Wtlo should file this form: /\ny lobbyist rcgi~tered under Section 2465 OVERLAND RD., BOISE, ID 83705 

67·6617 ldliho Code 

Filh1R deadline: Monthly reports due within fl ftcen (I 5) days of the No. 2 
month for activities of the post month. 

TO BE FllJED wrn-1: 
Ben Ysursa No. 3 

Secrotary of State 
PO Box R3no 

Boi~c. ID 83 720-0080 No.4 
Phone: (208) :'134-2852 Fax: (208) 334·2282 



02/04/2014 14:39 2083441437 

ltc.>m 
4 

Subject rtrntrcr of11ruposcd legi&lation, the number ;;if inc Senate 
or I-louse Bill, ~caolutinn or other legislative ~ctivity in which 
the LobbyiRI wn~ SUpl'orting or O!lllo&ing. 

Subject Code BHI, Rcsoluti~n or Other 
--"( t_ro"-in;.;..;.;10.,b"-Jc'-")-i-....:L~cgiala tivc Id cnt. N um bcr 

NONE NONE 

Apprortiuiion Bill Number 
and Section Number 

NONE 

Item Identify ~ny rule, rntcmnkinlt decision. r>rocurcmcnt, contract, 

5 bid or bid proce.~~. financial ~~rvice11 or bond lobbyist was RUflJlurt­
ing ot oppoRing, 

Cnde 
01 

02 

(13 

04 

05 
Oti 
07 

OR 
09 

10 

11 

12 
13 
14 
15 
I~ 

BOISE PROJECT 

Subject 
Agriculture, hortlcul1urc. 
farming, nnd livcstOl:k 
/\ltlu6cmont.~. g;nmcs, sthh:tie~ 
1md sports 
Banklrig. linance, credit and 
investmcntR 
Children, min(lr~. youth. 
~enior citi:>!cns 
Cburch and religion 
Consumer nt'rairs 
Ecology, environ men I. pollution. 
conservation, ~oning. land rind 
w111cr use 
riducation 
Election~. compai1111s, voting, 
politknl pnrtic~ 
Eq1.ml rights, civil rights. 
minority afTnira 
Government, financlrig. 
tnxntion. l'Qvenuc. budget, 
approprintions, bidJ, foes, funds 
Government, cou"ty 
Government, federal 
Government, municipal 
Government, spccinl district~ 
Government, s1.31e 

Code 
17 

18 
19 
20 

21 

~3· 

24 
25 

26 

27 
zs 

29 

30 

31 

PAGE 02/02 

Subject 
Health service, medicine, drug.~ 
and controlled substnnccs. health 
hisurancc, ho~pitala 
Higher cduc3tion 
HouRin{I, conslructiori, codes 
lnsuranc~ (c~cluding health 
insura.n~c) 

Lalwr, salaries ~nd wages. 
collective baij!aining 
r.~w enforcement, eaur~. 
judges, crim~s. prisons 
LiccnM, pcnnils 
Liquor 
Mnnufncturing, distribution ~nd 
services 
Natura I resources. fot'l:s! nnd 
forest products •. fishcrlci;, mininR 
and mining prod11c~· 
PuMic lands, parks, recreation 
Srn:inl insurance, 1mcmployment 
innirancc, p11blie assi~ta1wc, 
workmen'~ compcnsa.tio11 
Transpanation, highways, 
streets end roads 
Utilities, communications, 
televisions, radio, newspaper, 
rower, CATV. g;is 
O!hcr (please $pccify) ··----· 

CERTIFIC/\TION: ! bcrcby certify that the above is a trUc, complete nnd 
nt in nccordance wit:h Section 67-G624 ldnho Code, 

2/3/2014 
Date 


